
EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS FOR PRE-PRIMARY [2024 - 2025] 

Month Date Day Event 

June 

2024 

19.06.2024 Wednesday School reopens for Pre-primary 

21.06.2024       Friday International Yoga Day 

 

July 

2024 

06.07.2024 Saturday  Violet Color Day 

    19.07.2024 Friday Little Artists Day (Coloring & 

Drawing) 

    27.07.2024 Saturday Bonalu Celebrations 

 

Aug       2024 

03.08.2024 Saturday                          Indigo Color Day  

14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebrations 

19.08.2024 Monday Rakhi Celebrations 

24.08.2024 Saturday Blue Color Day & Krishnastami 

Celebrations 

 

Sep 

 2024 

   05.09.2024    Thursday Teachers Day Celebrations 

    06.09.2024 Friday Ganesh Idol Making 

    21.09.2024 Saturday Green Colour Day 

     Oct   

    2024 

    01.10.2024 Tuesday Bathukamma Celebrations 

    19.10.2024 Saturday Vegetable Market Day 

    30.10.2024 Wednesday Yellow Colour Day & Deepawali 

Celebrations 

 

Nov 

2024 

08.11.2024 Friday Orange Colour Day 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebrations 

30.11.2024 Saturday Storytelling with Hand Puppets 

 

Dec 

2024 

07.12.2024 Saturday Thanksgiving Day 

23.12.2024 Monday Red Color Day & Christmas 

Celebrations 

 04.01.2025 Saturday Seasons Walk 



Jan 

2025 

10.01.2025 Friday                        Pongal Celebrations 

25.01.2025 Saturday Achievement Certificate Distribution 

Ceremony 

25.01.2025      Saturday Republic Day Celebrations 

Feb 

2025 

01.02.2025 Saturday Orange Colour Day 

15.02.2025 Saturday Community Helpers Day  

 

 


